
BM-27/03/02

VR
-78

OT01
625

620
610

600

615

630

575

595

58
5

565

55
5

620
615

630

620

600

635 207

31

236

1

221
2

876

229

267

877

296

462

231
1144

270

1153

1142

1597
272

363

1128

232

377

1130

476
276

295

1143

1145

3

1129

230

1139

268

294

455

404

1146

43

874

881

442

870

297

1140

873

228

382

381

1150

206

446

875

872

879

227

1600

22

38

1606

1596

367

402

448

880

401

471

368

4

403

399

374

400

543

225

459

307

441

376

352

224

271

351

406

380

326

362

548

397

1135

354

266

341

1599

233

477

269

454

379

492

298

378
373

309 542

388

317

1598

21

372

359

5471603

1605

292

8

347

544
1604

360

539

32

359

19

29

283

30

286

277

1601

1132 1133

443444

14
488

342

383

320

348
481

291

223222

529

315

405

452

474

25

17

385

1131

1138

347
16

398

364

449

419

4481134

407
525528

430
290

310

15

365

486
9420

409

338

18

7

451

414
417

366

412
415

485
358

293

428

545

352392

33

533

480

422

6
24

487

334

519

416413

1602

433

331

421

275

389

20

418

234

341
340

289

11

26

13

356

336

390

288

426

28

274

344

359

316
537

396

411 479

278

235

527

395

538

540

536

273

459

287

524

423

280
391387

281

424

369

284
431

327
23

425 325

1136

386

526

370

318 520

314

447

432

522520

523

5321

371

339

285

226

427

1137

345

393 435394

353

322

461
456279

437
458

343

12

354

323

482

549

328

460

518

330

332

335

434

457

3291141

321
322

439

384
436

361

478355

453

445

408

27

546

410

429

484

Shirur

Golegaon

Karade

Saradwadi
Hingani Dumala

Rajapur

Chavhanwadi

Chavhanwadi
74°23'30"E

74°23'30"E

74°23'0"E

74°23'0"E

74°22'30"E

74°22'30"E

74°22'0"E

74°22'0"E

74°21'30"E

74°21'30"E

74°21'0"E

74°21'0"E

74°20'30"E

74°20'30"E

18
°4

9'0
"N

18
°4

9'0
"N

18
°4

8'3
0"

N

18
°4

8'3
0"

N

18
°4

8'0
"N

18
°4

8'0
"N

18
°4

7'3
0"

N

18
°4

7'3
0"

N

18
°4

7'0
"N

18
°4

7'0
"N

18
°4

6'3
0"

N

18
°4

6'3
0"

N

18
°4

6'0
"N

18
°4

6'0
"N

Pune

Nas hik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sambhajinagar

Mumbai  S uburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:10,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6H3c3bAISLUS CODE-
      523.25Area in Ha-

Dist-Pune,Taluka-Shirur  (BM-27/03/02)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


